While it is Council’s prayerful desire to approve as many grant requests as possible in a year, 

there is currently a limited amount of funding available for this. Council will approve appropriate 

grant requests as long as funding allows. 

Maximum amounts offered per camp/conference* are: 

Five hundred dollars ($500) per youth/adult 

Two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) per Congregation 

*A congregation may submit separate applications for multiple camp/conference events in the same year.

CONGREGATION INFORMATION: 

Church Name: 

Pastor: 

Phone number: Email: 

CAMP/CONFERENCE INFORMATION 

Name of Camp/Conference: